

The Seneca School Foundation PO Box 55, Seneca, OR 97873 541-542-2633 www.senecakids.org

President: Adele Cerny

Vice President: Judith Beaudet Reed

Treasurer: John McGhee Secretary: Diane Browning

Directors: Winnie Browning, Andrea

Combs, Javier Goirigolzarri



Sponsored by: Ed Staub & Sons

Mission Statement: To assist in the maintenance and growth of the Seneca School, and to enhance the quality of the programs it provides as an institution of K-6 education and life-long learning.

Vision: To physically restore, enhance, and indefinitely preserve the Seneca School as an institution of traditional, well-grounded education, providing its students with a center for life-long learning and activities and a source of real-world knowledge and experience by linking the Seneca Kids of yesterday with the Seneca Kids of today.

Program Overview: The Seneca School Foundation has several goals:

- 1. Offer scholarships to eligible high school seniors who have attended Seneca School
- 2. Physically restore and upgrade the school building
- 3. Provide funding assistance to enhance educational programs

Fundraising Events: Seneca School Stampede Horse Endurance Ride, Annual Alumni Fundraising Letter

Giving Opportunities: Tax-deductible contributions, memorials, bequests, as well as time and skills.